附件
春节期间相关品种涨跌停板幅度
和交易保证金比例调整一览表
	品种
	涨跌停板幅度
	交易保证金比例

	
	调整前
	调整后
	调整前
	调整后

	铜
	5
	6
	7
	9

	铝 
	5
	6
	7
	9

	锌
	6
	7
	8
	10

	铅
	6
	7
	8
	10

	镍
	6
	8
	8
	11

	锡
	5
	6
	7
	9

	黄金
	4
	5
	5
	7

	白银
	5
	6
	6
	8

	螺纹钢
	7
	8
	9
	11

	热轧卷板
	6
	8
	8
	11

	线材
	5
	7
	20
	不变(20%)

	石油沥青
	6
	7
	8
	10

	天然橡胶
	7
	9
	9
	12

	燃料油
	5
	7
	40
	不变(40%)
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